A1 PLAYERS
Tim Bickford
Kyle Saunders
Jamie DeMaria
Rob Mitchell
Josh Michaud
John Kaczmarczyk
Don Suiter
Blake Dominello
Tom Buick
Chris Castelli
Joe Mihalak
Mike Hogan
Larry Michaud
Dan Perez

Dave Walker

Ron SanGiovanniJr

Andrew Crawford
Mark Doty

Anthony Woronick

Ron Heckert
Roger McAuliffe
Tom Underwood
Shawn Ellis
Mike Frank
Rob Rigney
John Roberts
Peter Veilleux
Lisa Suiter
Tony Esposito
Vincent Ruocco
Mario Fontaine
Willie Liedtke
Jason Astle
Ryan St.Pierre
Ben Sakowich
Steve Bickford
Bill Socquet
Tim Norton
Chuck Smith
Bob Abbott
Ashley Socquet

Ricardo Maldonado

Joe Townsend
Steve Lawrence
Toree Saunders
Scott Ferreira
Pat Wagner Jr
Jamie Maranin
Dean Smith
Ryan Rigney
Justin Ferreira
Jesse Bickford
Brian Roberts
Scott Fournier
Branda Deneen
Tim Custy
Todd Dracebing
Ryan Suiter
Mike Gatowicz
Ben Urso

Alex Long

TEAM NAME

1'S R Closed [Double Play]

Haus of Misfits [Salty Dog Tavern]

Salty Bullz [Salty Dog Tavern]

American Legion Post72 #1 [Southington]
Franco American Club #2

Salty Bullz [Salty Dog Tavern]

Scotty O'Boyles

Haus of Misfits [Salty Dog Tavern]

1'S R Closed [Double Play]

Salty Bullz [Salty Dog Tavern]

Franco American Club #2

1'S R Closed [Double Play]

Franco American Club #2

Salty Bullz [Salty Dog Tavern]

Scotty O'Boyles

Salty Bullz [Salty Dog Tavern]

1'S R Closed [Double Play]

Franco American Club #2

American Legion Post72 #1 [Southington]
American Legion Post72 #1 [Southington]
Scotty O'Boyles

1'S R Closed [Double Play]

Haus of Misfits [Salty Dog Tavern]
American Legion Post72 #1 [Southington]
Scotty O'Boyles

Salty Bullz [Salty Dog Tavern]

Scotty O'Boyles

Scotty O'Boyles

Salty Bullz [Salty Dog Tavern]

Haus of Misfits [Salty Dog Tavern]

Franco American Club #2

American Legion Post72 #1 [Southington]
Franco American Club #2

Franco American Club #2

American Legion Post72 #1 [Southington]
1'S R Closed [Double Play]

Haus of Misfits [Salty Dog Tavern]
American Legion Post72 #1 [Southington]
American Legion Post72 #1 [Southington]
American Legion Post72 #1 [Southington]
Haus of Misfits [Salty Dog Tavern]

Salty Bullz [Salty Dog Tavern]

1'S R Closed [Double Play]

Haus of Misfits [Salty Dog Tavern]

Haus of Misfits [Salty Dog Tavern]

1'S R Closed [Double Play]

Haus of Misfits [Salty Dog Tavern]

Scotty O'Boyles

Franco American Club #2

Scotty O'Boyles

1'S R Closed [Double Play]

1'S R Closed [Double Play]

Salty Bullz [Salty Dog Tavern]

Salty Bullz [Salty Dog Tavern]

Salty Bullz [Salty Dog Tavern]

Salty Bullz [Salty Dog Tavern]

Scotty O'Boyles

Scotty O'Boyles

Scotty O'Boyles

Scotty O'Boyles

Haus of Misfits [Salty Dog Tavern]

ALL-STARS
131
117
109
103
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WEEKS PLAYED
19
20
19
19
19
15
20
18
20
20
20
19
20
19
20
18
21
20
18
16
20
19
19
18
20
13
18
20
18
13
19
18
20
19
15
11
15
15
18
11
19
10
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9-HIT

6-CORK

HIGH-OUT

170

100

102

110
97
97

109

110
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