A1 PLAYERS	TEAM NAME	ALL-STARS	WEEKS PLAYED	T71-T80	9-HIT	6-CORK	HIGH-OUT
Tim Bickford	1'S R Closed [Double Play]	131	19				
Kyle Saunders	Haus of Misfits [Salty Dog Tavern]	117	20	2			
Jamie DeMaria	Salty Bullz [Salty Dog Tavern]	109	19	2			170
Rob Mitchell	American Legion Post72 #1 [Southington]	103	19	6	1		
Josh Michaud	Franco American Club #2	83	19	3	1	1	
John Kaczmarczyk	Salty Bullz [Salty Dog Tavern]	71	15				
Don Suiter	Scotty O'Boyles	70	20				100
Blake Dominello	Haus of Misfits [Salty Dog Tavern]	69	18	3			
Tom Buick	1'S R Closed [Double Play]	65	20	2			
Chris Castelli	Salty Bullz [Salty Dog Tavern]	65	20	1			
Joe Mihalak	Franco American Club #2	61	20	2			
Mike Hogan	1'S R Closed [Double Play]	56	19				
Larry Michaud	Franco American Club #2	55	20				102
Dan Perez	Salty Bullz [Salty Dog Tavern]	54	19	1	1		
Dave Walker	Scotty O'Boyles	51	20	1			
Ron SanGiovanni Jr	Salty Bullz [Salty Dog Tavern]	48	18				
Andrew Crawford	1'S R Closed [Double Play]	45	21				110
Mark Doty	Franco American Club #2	44	20				97
Anthony Woronick	American Legion Post72 #1 [Southington]	43	18				97
Ron Heckert	American Legion Post72 #1 [Southington]	41	16				109
Roger McAuliffe	Scotty O'Boyles	39	20				
Tom Underwood	1'S R Closed [Double Play]	38	19				
Shawn Ellis	Haus of Misfits [Salty Dog Tavern]	37	19		1		
Mike Frank	American Legion Post72 #1 [Southington]	35	18				
Rob Rigney	Scotty O'Boyles	34	20				
John Roberts	Salty Bullz [Salty Dog Tavern]	34	13				
Peter Veilleux	Scotty O'Boyles	30	18				
Lisa Suiter	Scotty O'Boyles	28	20				
Tony Esposito	Salty Bullz [Salty Dog Tavern]	27	18				
Vincent Ruocco	Haus of Misfits [Salty Dog Tavern]	27	13				
Mario Fontaine	Franco American Club #2	23	19				
Willie Liedtke	American Legion Post72 #1 [Southington]	23	18	1			
Jason Astle	Franco American Club #2	22	20				
Ryan St.Pierre	Franco American Club #2	22	19				
Ben Sakowich	American Legion Post72 #1 [Southington]	22	15				
Steve Bickford	1'S R Closed [Double Play]	22	11				110
Bill Socquet	Haus of Misfits [Salty Dog Tavern]	21	15				
Tim Norton	American Legion Post72 #1 [Southington]	19	15				
Chuck Smith	American Legion Post72 #1 [Southington]	16	18				
Bob Abbott	American Legion Post72 #1 [Southington]	16	11				
Ashley Socquet	Haus of Misfits [Salty Dog Tavern]	14	19				
Ricardo Maldonado	Salty Bullz [Salty Dog Tavern]	13	10				
Joe Townsend	1'S R Closed [Double Play]	11	9				
Steve Lawrence	Haus of Misfits [Salty Dog Tavern]	10	3				
Toree Saunders	Haus of Misfits [Salty Dog Tavern]	7	10				
Scott Ferreira	1'S R Closed [Double Play]	7	8				
Pat Wagner Jr	Haus of Misfits [Salty Dog Tavern]	4	4				
Jamie Maranin	Scotty O'Boyles	2	2				
Dean Smith	Franco American Club #2	0	4				
Ryan Rigney	Scotty O'Boyles	0	1				
Justin Ferreira	1'S R Closed [Double Play]	0	0				
Jesse Bickford	1'S R Closed [Double Play]	0	0				
Brian Roberts	Salty Bullz [Salty Dog Tavern]	0	0				
Scott Fournier	Salty Bullz [Salty Dog Tavern]	0	0				
Branda Deneen	Salty Bullz [Salty Dog Tavern]	0	0				
Tim Custy	Salty Bullz [Salty Dog Tavern]	0	0				
Todd Dracebing	Scotty O'Boyles	0	0				
Ryan Suiter	Scotty O'Boyles	0	0				
Mike Gatowicz	Scotty O'Boyles	0	0				
Ben Urso	Scotty O'Boyles	0	0				
Alex Long	Haus of Misfits [Salty Dog Tavern]	0	0				